
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-506

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.
 dep.22

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Zagrebaev A.M.,
Kireev V.S., Shapkin P.A., Schukin B.A., Klimov V.V., Korotkova M.A., Nikiforov A.Y.,
Roslovtsev V.V., Rusakov V.A., Tihomirova A.N.  dep.22

Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-212
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Intelligent Dialog Systems  Rybina G.V.  K-307
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  Demina M.V.  K-415
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Mishulina O.A.  V-114
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  Klimov V.V.  K-924
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Andrianova S.V.  A-308
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Audio-Visual Information Processing  K-918
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  Eydlin A.A., Mishulina O.A.

 B-218
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Dialog Systems  Rybina G.V.  K-714a
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  Klimov V.V.  K-923
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Andrianova S.V.  B-403
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.

 dep.22
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Kireev V.S.,

Klimov V.V., Mishulina O.A., Nikiforov A.Y., Roslovtsev V.V., Rusakov V.A., Tihomirova A.N.,
Shapkin P.A., Schukin B.A., Zagrebaev A.M., Volfengagen V.E.  dep.22


